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Bayou Bengals - Nathan
Tom Brady QB NWE  396 24.75 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  160 10.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  246 15.38 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  145 9.06 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  99 6.19 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  296 18.50 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  117 7.31 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  174 10.88 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  428 26.75 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE  248 15.50
James White RB NWE  91 5.69
Danny Amendola WR NWE  42 2.63
Michael Floyd WR NWE  76 4.75
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE  59 3.69
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  83 5.19
Levine Toilolo TE ATL  34 2.13

Jacob - Jacob
Matt Ryan QB ATL  535 33.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  246 15.38 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  145 9.06 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  99 6.19 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  296 18.50 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  83 5.19 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  117 7.31 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  174 10.88 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  316 19.75 *
Tom Brady QB NWE  396 24.75
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE  248 15.50
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  160 10.00
Dion Lewis RB NWE  31 1.94
Austin Hooper TE ATL  40 2.50
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  132 8.25
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  428 26.75

Lean on the BELL Cow - Wade
Matt Ryan QB ATL  535 33.44 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE  248 15.50 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  246 15.38 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  145 9.06 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  296 18.50 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  83 5.19 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  117 7.31 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  174 10.88 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  316 19.75 *
Tom Brady QB NWE  396 24.75
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  160 10.00
Dion Lewis RB NWE  31 1.94
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL  98 6.13
Chris Hogan WR NWE  99 6.19
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  132 8.25
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  428 26.75

Luckness Monster - Jerald McClain 
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  531 33.19 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  327 20.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  246 15.38 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  238 14.88 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB  86 5.38 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  296 18.50 *
Jared Cook TE GNB  39 2.44 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  109 6.81 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  381 23.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  428 26.75

Sleepers Pt. II - Marlon
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  382 23.88 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  327 20.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  246 15.38 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  238 14.88 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB  86 5.38 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  296 18.50 *
Jared Cook TE GNB  39 2.44 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  132 8.25 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  381 23.81 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  245 15.31
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  428 26.75

Team 7 - Lance

No players on roster.

The Comeback Kid - Jordan

No players on roster.

The Pestiferous D.O.G. - Hodge
Tom Brady QB NWE  396 24.75 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  327 20.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  246 15.38 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  238 14.88 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB  86 5.38 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  145 9.06 *
Jared Cook TE GNB  39 2.44 *
Mason Crosby K GNB  121 7.56 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  428 26.75 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  382 23.88
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE  248 15.50
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  364 22.75
Thomas Rawls RB SEA  59 3.69
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  245 15.31
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  117 7.31
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  364 22.75

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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